
PORSCHE CUP - Klasik
 
Race Results
 

Place: Benesovka 
Date: 21.10.2002 
Organizer: Hradecka autodraha o.s. 
Race director: Pepino 
Track name: Rallye Circuit 

Pos. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final 

I. Standa Nemecek 54.00 
2. Michael Valka Jr. 50.10 
3. Standa Lakomy 50.01 
4. Pepa Vich 49.20 
5. Eda Serber 48.09 
6. Daniel Hameta 47.22 
7. Jan Svec 46.25 
8. Michael Valka 46.09 
9. Jill Hameta 45.25 
10. Pavel Svoboda 43.21 
II. Marian Pagac 36.23 
12. Lubor Stejskal 36.20 
13. Filip Jiranek 33.05 
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PORSCHE CUP - Historik 
Race Results 

Place: Benesovka 
Date: 21.10.2002 
Organizer: Hradecka autodraha o.s. 
Race director: Pepino 
Track name: Rallye Circuit 

Pos. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
II. 
12. 

Standa Nemecek 
Pepa Vich 
Standa Lakomy 
Michael Valka Jr. 
Michael Valka 
Daniel Hameta 
Eda Serber 
Jan Svec 
Jifi Hameta 
Pavel Svoboda 
Lubor Stejskal 
Marian Pagac 

56.05 
53.13 
53.11 
51.15 
49.23 
49.19 
48.25 
48.05 
46.12 
45.06 
41.22 
38.13 
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PORSCHE CUP - Placka 
Race Results 

Place: Benesovka 
Date: 21.10.2002 
Organizer: Hradecka autodraha o.s. 
Race director: Pepino 
Track name: Rallye Circuit 

Pos. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final 

1. Standa Nemecek 57.09 
2. Pepa Vich 55.13 
3. Michael Valka Jr. 55.04 
4 Standa Lakomy 54.20 
5. Daniel Hameta 54.05 
6. Jan Svec 51.10 
7. Michael Valka 51.09 
8. Jin Hameta 50.25 
9. Eda Serber 47.11 
10. Filip Jiranek 46.19 
11. Pavel Svoboda 46.05 

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager http://www.spytech.cz 



GROUP C 
Race Results 

Place: Benesovka 
Date: 21.10.2002 
Organizer: Hradecka autodraha o.s. 
Race director: Pepino 
Track name: Rallye Circuit 

Pas. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Standa Nemecek 
Standa Lakomy 
Daniel Hameta 
Pepa Vich 
Jifi Hameta 
Eda Serber 
Filip Jiranek 

53.11 
53.07 
51.14 
51.0] 
50.10 
47.23 
46.04 
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